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Parts of Speech

Scavenger Hunt
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, Identify the ADJECTI\/E
in the Sentence below.
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Teacher NoteS & ldeas:

Students LOVE to get up and walk around the
room to practice identifying parts of speech
(nouns, verbs ¢ adjectives).

Print task cards on bright colors and laminate
for durability that will last for years.

I recommend putting answer sheets on
clipboards to help students write easier.

This Noun, Verb ¢ Adjective Scavenger Hunt
includes Student's Answer Sheet g Teacher's
Answer Key.

Thank you for your purchase!
Please take the time to leave feedback

on this product and you'll receive TPT
Credits for future purchases. @PPY

Click the green star next to my name and T h
become a follower and you will be ea er

updated of future products and sales! :@, @]PPY
Click here to visit my store! \Students

https://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/
Happyteacherhappystudents
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Identify the NOUN in the
sentence below.

That cat favorite
IS very food is

wore o
beautiful
dress.




They
danced all
night long.

Identify the ADJECTIVE
in the sentence below.

Don't
touch the
hot pan!




His correct The baby

answer won wouldn't
the competition!

stop smiling.

The young
0 new man bought

truck. groceries.




Watch out

for

S

that carl

My baby

ster is

crawling.

computer
accidentally

broke.

The green
house is
where I live.




New York
City is the
greatest!

he ball His favorite
led down toys are

the hill. Hot Wheels.




Nome: You Got out of 20 Correct

SCAVENGER HUNT

ANSWER SHEET

Record your answers herel Double check the number on
the task card and write the answer on the correct line.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

10.

17.

18.

19.

20.




PARTS OF SPEECH
SCAVENGER HUNT

Answer Key

8.

a.

noun
food
jumped
beautiful
verb
Billy
touch
blue

adjective

10. baby

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

10.

17/.

18.

19.

20.

. wants

young

verb
computer
crawling
green
adjective

New York City
rolled

favorite.
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Happy Teacher Happy Students
Terms of Use

DO...

Use this resource in your
classroom only.

Take the time to leave feedback
on this product and you'll
receive TPT Credits for future
purchases.

Click the green star next to my
name and become a follower
and you will be updated of
future products and sales!

Please refer interested teachers
to my store:
https://www.teacherspayteacher
s.com/Store/Happyteacherhapp

ystudents.

Enjoy this product and happy
teaching!

© Copyright 2016 HappyTeacherHappyStudents
All rights reserved by author. Each page of this document is copyrighted by
HappyTeacherHappyStudents. This product is to be used by the original purchaser
only. Copying for more than one teacher or classroom, or for an entire department,
school, or school system is prohibited. This product may not be distributed or
displayed digitally for public view, uploaded to school or district websites, distributed
via email, or submitted to file sharing sites such as Amazon Inspire. Failure to comply
is a copyright infringement and a violation of the Digital Millennium Copyright Act
(DMCA). Intended for single classroom and personal use only.

DO NOT ...

You may NOT make print or digital
copies to share with other teachers,
administrators, districts, etc.

This product may NOT be
distributed or displayed digitally for
public view, uploaded to school or
district websites, distributed via
email, or submitted to file sharing
sites such as Amazon Inspire.

Do NOT upload this resource to a
school or district server, or third-

party website, including your own
website or blog.

This resource is under copyright
protection and may NOT be
distributed in an form, print or
digital.

Do NOT copy or modify this
resource to give away or sell.
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